
RED VELVET
red velvet cake, cream cheese whipped cream, cream
cheese, red velvet crumb

CARROT                                                                
carrot cake, cream cheese whipped cream, cream cheese,
toasted coconut

$

$

chocolate cake, coconut pecan filling, chocolate ganache,
coconut pecan topping

GERMAN CHOCOLATE

c lass ics

pink champagne cake, vanilla whipped cream, vanilla
buttercream
add fresh strawberries to filling                                                                  
add fresh raspberries to filling                                                            

$
$$

CHAMPAGNE

RASPBERRY CHAMPAGNE
pink champagne cake, raspberry whipped cream, vanilla
buttercream, marbled raspberry jam

STRAWBERRY CHAMPAGNE
pink champagne cake, strawberry whipped cream, strawberry
cream cheese, white chocolate drip

pink  champagne

CONFETTI
white cake, strawberry whipped cream, confetti vanilla
buttercream

white cake, vanilla whipped cream, vanilla buttercream
add fresh strawberries to filling                                                   
add fresh raspberries to filling                                                  

$
$$

VANILLA VANILLA

BOSTON CREAM PIE
white cake, pastry cream whipped cream, semi naked vanilla
buttercream, dark chocolate ganache pour

WHITE CHOCOLATE APRICOT
white cake, apricot whipped cream, white chocolate
buttercream, apricot jam

MATCHA & STRAWBERRIES                                               $

white cake, fresh sugared strawberries & whipped cream, 
matcha buttercream, white chocolate chips, strawberries

white

POPPY & BLACKBERRY

poppy seed cake, blackberry whipped cream, vanilla
buttercream

LEMON POPPY
lemon poppy seed cake, whipped cream, lemon curd, lemon
buttercream, lemon curd flower

POPPY ALMOND
poppy seed cake, toasted almond whipped cream, amaretto
buttercream, toasted almonds

poppyseed

spec ia l ty

PRINCESS CAKE
white cake, raspberry jam, pastry cream, whipped cream dome,
green, purple, or pink marzipan, buttercream rose

6" 47.75        8" 59.00        9" 70.00

ANGEL FOOD
angel food cake served either plain or filled and frosted with
whipped cream & fresh strawberries

plain 32.75        filled & frosted 50.25

pick  your  s i ze

2 - 3
6 - 10

10 - 14
14 - 18

20 - 24
26 - 32
22 - 28
45 - 54

SERVINGS

4"
6"
8"
9"
10"
12"
1/4 sheet
1/2 sheet

SIZE

15.95
29.25
38.75
44.25
56.50
72.75
52.75
82.00

BASE PRICE

17.25
33.50
44.50
51.25
67.50
84.25
61.00
96.00

$

18.25
36.50
48.95
56.75
75.25
91.25
69.25

108.00

$$

Cakes
     

TRADITIONAL BIRTHDAY

white cake, chocolate whipped cream, chocolate buttercream



CLASSIC SPICE
spice cake, cream cheese whipped cream, cream cheese

PUMPKIN SPICE
spice cake, pumpkin whipped cream, cinnamon cream cheese

CHAI SPICE
spice cake, chai spiced whipped cream, vanilla buttercream,
chai spices

sp ice

Chocolate cakes can be made gluten free ($$), 
except cookies & cream. 

Although we offer gluten free options, 
our bakery is not gluten free.

We do not offer any cakes that are both vegan & gluten free.

CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY
chocolate cake, raspberry whipped cream, chocolate ganache,
raspberry jam

CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY
chocolate cake, strawberry whipped cream, chocolate
buttercream, chocolate ganache drip

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE
chocolate cake, chocolate whipped cream, chocolate
buttercream

COOKIES & CREAM
chocolate cake, cookies & cream whipped cream, cookies &
cream buttercream, chocolate ganache splatter

CHOCOLATE MINT CHIP
chocolate cake, mint chip whipped cream, mint buttercream,
chocolate ganache drip

SALTED CARAMEL
chocolate cake, salted caramel whipped cream, salted caramel
buttercream, house made caramel

CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER
chocolate cake, peanut butter whipped cream, semi naked
chocolate ganache, chopped peanuts, mini chocolate chips

CHOCOLATE ESPRESSO
chocolate cake, espresso whipped cream, chocolate ganache

MEXICAN CHOCOLATE
chocolate cake, Mexican chocolate whipped cream, chocolate
buttercream, cinnamon, cocoa powder

ROCKY ROAD
chocolate cake, chocolate whipped cream, mini marshmallows,
walnuts, vanilla buttercream, marbled chocolate ganache,
chocolate chunks

TRIPLE DARK CHOCOLATE
chocolate cake, chocolate whipped cream, chocolate
ganache, chocolate cookie crumb

CHOCOLATE & VANILLA
chocolate cake, vanilla whipped cream, vanilla buttercream
add fresh strawberries                                                                 
add fresh raspberries                                                                 

$
$$

chocolate

$$

$$

GF almond cake, toasted nut whipped cream, amaretto
buttercream, toasted almonds

GF almond cake, lemon curd, whipped cream, lemon
buttercream, candied lemons

GF almond cake, raspberry whipped cream, vanilla
buttercream, raspberry preserves

gluten- f ree a lmond

AMARETTO

ALMOND & LEMON

ALMOND & RASPBERRY

$$

vegan

CHOCOLATE
chocolate cake, vegan chocolate buttercream

CHOCOLATE & VANILLA
chocolate cake, vegan vanilla buttercream

CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY
chocolate cake, raspberry jam, vegan vanilla buttercream

$$

$$

$$

TRIPLE LEMON
lemon cake, lemon whipped cream, lemon buttercream, lemon
curd

HONEY LAVENDER
lemon cake, honey whipped cream, lavender buttercream,
candied lemons

LEMON BERRY
lemon cake, mixed berry whipped cream, lemon buttercream,
berry dust

LEMON COCONUT
lemon cake, toasted coconut whipped cream, vanilla
buttercream, toasted coconut, candied lemon

lemon


