

# classics

#### **CARROT** \$

carrot cake, cream cheese whipped cream, cream cheese, toasted coconut

#### RED VELVET

red velvet cake, cream cheese whipped cream, cream cheese, red velvet crumb

## **GERMAN CHOCOLATE**

chocolate cake, coconut pecan filling, chocolate ganache, coconut pecan topping

#### TRADITIONAL BIRTHDAY

white cake, chocolate whipped cream, chocolate buttercream

# white

# VANILLA VANILLA

white cake, vanilla whipped cream, vanilla buttercream add fresh strawberries to filling \$ add fresh raspberries to filling \$\$

# **CONFETTI**

white cake, strawberry whipped cream, confetti vanilla buttercream

# **BOSTON CREAM PIE**

white cake, pastry cream whipped cream, semi naked vanilla buttercream, dark chocolate ganache pour

## WHITE CHOCOLATE APRICOT

white cake, apricot whipped cream, white chocolate buttercream, apricot jam

#### MATCHA & STRAWBERRIES

white cake, fresh sugared strawberries & whipped cream, matcha buttercream, white chocolate chips, strawberries

# pick your size

SIZE	SERVINGS	BASE PRICE	\$	\$\$
4"	2 - 3	15.95	17.25	18.25
6"	6 - 10	29.25	33.50	36.50
8"	10 - 14	38.75	44.50	48.95
9"	14 - 18	44.25	51.25	56.75
10"	20 - 24	56.50	67.50	75.25
12"	26 - 32	72.75	84.25	91.25
1/4 sheet	22 - 28	52.75	61.00	69.25
1/2 sheet	45 - 54	82.00	96.00	108.00

# pink champagne

#### **CHAMPAGNE**

\$

\$

pink champagne cake, vanilla whipped cream, vanilla buttercream add fresh strawberries to filling add fresh raspberries to filling \$\$

\$

## STRAWBERRY CHAMPAGNE

pink champagne cake, strawberry whipped cream, strawberry cream cheese, white chocolate drip

#### RASPBERRY CHAMPAGNE

pink champagne cake, raspberry whipped cream, vanilla buttercream, marbled raspberry jam

# poppyseed

## POPPY & BLACKBERRY

poppy seed cake, blackberry whipped cream, vanilla buttercream

# POPPY ALMOND

poppy seed cake, toasted almond whipped cream, amaretto buttercream, toasted almonds

# **LEMON POPPY**

lemon poppy seed cake, whipped cream, lemon curd, lemon buttercream, lemon curd flower

# specialty

ANGEL FOOD plain 32.75 | filled & frosted 50.25 angel food cake served either plain or filled and frosted with whipped cream & fresh strawberries

PRINCESS CAKE 6" 47.75 | 8" 59.00 | 9" 70.00 white cake, raspberry jam, pastry cream, whipped cream dome, green, purple, or pink marzipan, buttercream rose

# chocolate

#### **CHOCOLATE & VANILLA**

chocolate cake, vanilla whipped cream, vanilla buttercream add fresh strawberries add fresh raspberries

\$\$

## **CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY**

chocolate cake, raspberry whipped cream, chocolate ganache, raspberry jam

#### **CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY**

chocolate cake, strawberry whipped cream, chocolate buttercream, chocolate ganache drip

#### TRIPLE CHOCOLATE

chocolate cake, chocolate whipped cream, chocolate buttercream

#### TRIPLE DARK CHOCOLATE

chocolate cake, chocolate whipped cream, chocolate ganache, chocolate cookie crumb

#### **COOKIES & CREAM**

chocolate cake, cookies & cream whipped cream, cookies & cream buttercream, chocolate ganache splatter

#### CHOCOLATE MINT CHIP

chocolate cake, mint chip whipped cream, mint buttercream, chocolate ganache drip

#### SALTED CARAMEL

chocolate cake, salted caramel whipped cream, salted caramel buttercream, house made caramel

### CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER

chocolate cake, peanut butter whipped cream, semi naked chocolate ganache, chopped peanuts, mini chocolate chips

#### **CHOCOLATE ESPRESSO**

chocolate cake, espresso whipped cream, chocolate ganache

## MEXICAN CHOCOLATE

chocolate cake, Mexican chocolate whipped cream, chocolate buttercream, cinnamon, cocoa powder

#### **ROCKY ROAD**

chocolate cake, chocolate whipped cream, mini marshmallows, walnuts, vanilla buttercream, marbled chocolate ganache, chocolate chunks

> Chocolate cakes can be made gluten free (\$\$), except cookies & cream.

Although we offer gluten free options, our bakery is not gluten free.

We do not offer any cakes that are both vegan & gluten free.

# lemon

#### TRIPLE LEMON

lemon cake, lemon whipped cream, lemon buttercream, lemon curd

#### LEMON BERRY

lemon cake, mixed berry whipped cream, lemon buttercream, berry dust

#### **HONEY LAVENDER**

lemon cake, honey whipped cream, lavender buttercream, candied lemons

# LEMON COCONUT

lemon cake, toasted coconut whipped cream, vanilla buttercream, toasted coconut, candied lemon

# spice

#### **CLASSIC SPICE**

spice cake, cream cheese whipped cream, cream cheese

# **CHAI SPICE**

spice cake, chai spiced whipped cream, vanilla buttercream, chai spices

## **PUMPKIN SPICE**

spice cake, pumpkin whipped cream, cinnamon cream cheese

# gluten-free almond

#### **AMARETTO**

GF almond cake, toasted nut whipped cream, amaretto buttercream, toasted almonds

# **ALMOND & LEMON**

GF almond cake, lemon curd, whipped cream, lemon buttercream, candied lemons

# **ALMOND & RASPBERRY**

GF almond cake, raspberry whipped cream, vanilla buttercream, raspberry preserves

# vegan

# **CHOCOLATE**

chocolate cake, vegan chocolate buttercream

#### **CHOCOLATE & VANILLA**

chocolate cake, vegan vanilla buttercream

# CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY

chocolate cake, raspberry jam, vegan vanilla buttercream

\$\$

\$\$

\$\$

\$\$